Morava Open 2019
Tlumacov 10.-11.5.
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Rank

Racer

FrantiSek Poledna
Lukas Ttiska
Tomas Marek
Martin Necek
Petr Motycka

Jifi Vrba

Truck Cup Tlumacov 2019

Skupina B
Venue:
Organizer:
Race director:
Track name:
Laps
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6 4 2
16 15 15
4 2 1
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5 7 8
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1 3 5
15 14 12
3 5 7
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Total

129.11

123.06

121.07

120.05

116.11

111.34



Rank

Racer

Roman Klapka
Michal Pokorny
Rostislav Sedlatik
Jaroslav Svanda
Roman Motycka
Kamil Klapka

Jaromir Byma

Truck Cup Tlumacov 2019

Skupina A
Venue:
Organizer:
Race director:
Track name:
Laps
17 17 16
3 5 7
16 17 17
2 1 3
17 17 17
1 3 5
16 16 16
5 7 8
15 16 16
6 4 2
15 16 15
7 8 6
16 16 15
4 2 1

Tlumacov
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SRC Zlin
Necek
Blue Monday
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Pnl.

Total

134.29

133.34

133.12

128.39

127.11

125.07

123.09



Truck Cup Tlumacov 2019

Final Results

Venue: Tlumacov

Organizer: SRC Zlin

Race director: Necek

Track name: Blue Monday
Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
1. Roman Klapka 134.29 6.822
2. Michal Pokorny 133.34 6.724
3. Rostislav Sedlatik 133.12 6.877
4. FrantiSek Poledna 129.11 6.926
5. Jaroslav Svanda 128.39 6.977
6. Roman Motycka 127.11 7.033
7. Kamil Klapka 125.07 7.163
8. Jaromir Byma 123.09 7.117
9. Lukas Triska, z. 123.06 7.248
10. Tomas Marek 121.07 7.047
11.  Martin Necek 120.05 7.205
12.  Petr Motycka 116.11 7.213
13.  Jifi Vrba 111.34 7.554
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Rank

Racer

Tomas§ Marek
Rostislav Sedlatik
Jaroslav Svanda
Adam Rysavy
Kamil Klapka
Jaromir Byma
Petr Motycka

Jifi Vrba

F1 Tlumacov 2019

Skupina B

Venue:

Organizer:

Race director:

Track name:

Laps
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SRC Zlin
Martin Necek
Blue Monday
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Total

224.07

217.06

215.29

204.12

202.15

198.04

186.05

182.31



Rank

Racer

FrantiSek Poledna
Jiti Cihlar

Roman Klapka
Roman Motycka
Martin Necek
Lukas Triska

Michal Pokorny

F1 Tlumacov 2019

Skupina A
Venue:
Organizer:
Race director:
Track name:
Laps
27 30 30
6 4 2
29 28 30
2 1 3
29 28 29
7 8 6
28 27 27
3 5 7
26 26 26
1 3 5
28 27 26
5 7 8
23 27 25
4 2 1

Tlumacov
SRC Zlin
Martin Necek
Blue Monday
28 30 30 29
1 3 5 7
29 28 27 29
5 7 8 6
30 28 28 29
4 2 1 3
27 26 28 27
8 6 4 2
27 26 28 27
7 8 6 4
28 26 26 26
6 4 2 1
28 28 24 25
3 5 7 8
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Total

232.19

229.36

229.10

216.27

213.17

213.04

206.21



Rank Racer
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FrantiSek Poledna
Jiti Cihlar

Roman Klapka
Tomas Marek
Rostislav Sedlaiik
Roman Motycka
Jaroslav Svanda
Martin Necek
Lukas Triska, z.
Michal Pokorny
Adam Rysavy, Z.
Kamil Klapka
Jaromir Byma
Petr Motycka

Jiti Vrba

F1 Tlumacov 2019
Final Results

Venue:
Organizer:
Race director:
Track name:

Total laps

232.19
229.36
229.10
224.07
217.06
216.27
215.29
213.17
213.04
206.21
204.12
202.15
198.04
186.05
182.31

Tlumacov
SRC Zlin
Martin Necek
Blue Monday

Best lap

5.762
5.773
5.960
5.831
5.993
6.232
6.175
6.261
6.306
6.284
6.359
6.352
6.439
6.902
6.917



Rank

Racer

Lukas Triska
Jaromir Byma
Adam RySavy
Martin Necek
Kamil Klapka
Petr Motycka
Miroslav Vitula

Jifi Vrba

G12 Tlumacov 2019

Skupina B

Venue:

Organizer:

Race director:

Track name:

Laps
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Martin Necek
Blue Monday
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Total

609.31

567.13

561.41

560.40

531.28

519.39

493.16

479.16



Rank

Racer

FrantiSek Poledna
Roman Klapka
Jiti Cihlar

Roman Motycka
Michal Pokorny
Rostislav Sedlatik
Jaroslav Svanda

Tomas Marek

G12 Tlumacov 2019

Skupina A

Venue:

Organizer:

Race director:

Track name:

Laps
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Blue Monday
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Total

659.30

647.13

647.07

612.39

607.21

602.39

597.34

548.38



Rank Racer

1. FrantiSek Poledna
2. Roman Klapka

3. Jifi Cihlar

4. Roman Motycka
5. Lukas Triska, Z.
6. Michal Pokorny
7. Rostislav Sedlaiik
8. Jaroslav Svanda
9. Jaromir Byma

10.  Adam Rysavy, z.
11.  Martin Necek

12. Tomas Marek

13.  Kamil Klapka

14.  Petr Motycka

15. Miroslav Vitula
16.  Jifi Vrba

G12 Tlumacov 2019
Final Results

Venue:
Organizer:
Race director:
Track name:

Total laps

659.30
647.13
647.07
612.39
609.31
607.21
602.39
597.34
567.13
561.41
560.40
548.38
531.28
519.39
493.16
479.16

Tlumacov
SRC Zlin
Martin Necek
Blue Monday

Best lap

4.640
4.815
4.704
4.892
4913
4910
4.880
4.906
5.032
5.288
5.123
4.625
5.146
5.566
5.732
5.708






	Tlumačov 10.-11.5.

